Schitzenkreis Aalen 3x10 2011

Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 17.04.2011

Ligaleiter:

Singvogel, Erwin Zehntscheuergsse 12/2 73432 Aalen-Unterkochen Tel.: 07361-89153 Fax: -

erwin.singvogel@freenet.de

Gruppe: | SKam Weiler-Dalkingen 1 - SGi Oberkochen 1
I SV Laubach 1 - SV Buch3
Gruppe: | SKam Weiler-Dalkingen 2 - SV Laubach 2
Il SV Tannhausen 2 - SGiJagstzell 2
Gruppe: I SV Tannhausen 1 - SKam Ellenberg 1

Tabelle nach dem 1. Wettkampf

Z
-

Verein

SV Laubach 1

SKam Weiler-Dalkingen 1
SV Buch 3

SKam Weiler-Dalkingen 2
SV Tannhausen 1

SV Tannhausen 2

SV Laubach 2

SGi Jagstzell 2

SKam Ellenberg 1

SGi Oberkochen 1

CONoT AN

=

<

Verein

SV Laubach 1

SKam Weiler-Dalkingen 1
SV Buch 3

SKam Weiler-Dalkingen 2
SV Tannhausen 1

arwdE

Ergebnisliste Einzel

Nr. Name

Kdder, Lisa
Bennarndt, Wilfried
Straub, Kerstin
Rathgeb, Manuel
Stangl, Franz
Hoppe, Markus
Schéffler, Rudolf
. Baumann, Josef
Waidmann, Vera
10. Seckler, Alfred
Gritsch, Patrick
Wabhl, Matthias
13. Wagner, Jochen
14. Bosch, Oskar

aorwdE

© N

Gesamt Schnitt

790 790,0
787 787,0
772 772,0
762 762,0
755 755,0
740 740,0
738 738,0
709 709,0
700 700,0
674 674,0

Ergebnis

790

787

772

762

755

Verein

SKam Weiler-Dalkingen 1
SV Laubach 1

SV Buch 3

SKam Weiler-Dalkingen 1
SV Tannhausen 1

SV Laubach 1

SGi Oberkochen 1

SKam Weiler-Dalkingen 2
SV Laubach 1

SKam Weiler-Dalkingen 2
SV Buch 3

SV Laubach 1

SKam Ellenberg 1

SV Tannhausen 2

WK 1

790
787
772
762
755
740
738
709
700
674

Ergeb.

275
269
267
265
262
262
261
259
259
258
258
258
256
253

WK 2

Schnitt

275,0
269,0
267,0
265,0
262,0
262,0
261,0
259,0
259,0
258,0
258,0
258,0
256,0
253,0

WK3 WK4

787 :
790 :

762 :
740 :

755 :

WK'5

674
772

738
709

700

WK 6

Wl W2 W3 W4 W5 W6

275
269
267
265
262
262
261
259
259
258
258
258
256
253
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Nr.

15.
16.
17.
18.

20.

22.
23.

25.
26.

28.
29.

31.

33.
34.
35.
36.

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

Nr.

arwbdE

Name

Kurz, Michael
Schuh, Alexander
Hirth, Tobias

Furst, Alfons
Berzellis, Hendrik
Wanner, Kristine
Runge, Katrin
Neumann, Oliver
Harsch, Christof
Bosch, Alexandra
Rathgeb, Stefanie
Furst, Martin
Gritsch, Sven
Abele, Michael
Malon, Leonhard
Lenz, Patrick
Lichtmaneker, Michael
Eitel, Florian
Weber, Stefan
Negraschis, Sebastian
Hompf, Lukas
Walter, Klemens
Gunther, Stefan
Polenkowski, Darlene
Eisemann, Michael
Hammele, Christian
Breitweg, Claudia
Minch, Walter
Bosch, Sebastian
Hammele, Simon
Trittler, Christian

Name

Kdder, Lisa
Bennarndt, Wilfried
Straub, Kerstin
Rathgeb, Manuel
Hoppe, Markus

Verein

SV Tannhausen 2

SV Tannhausen 1

SV Laubach 2

SKam Weiler-Dalkingen 1
SV Buch 3

SV Laubach 2

SGi Jagstzell 2

SKam Weiler-Dalkingen 2
SV Laubach 2

SV Tannhausen 1

SKam Weiler-Dalkingen 1
SKam Weiler-Dalkingen 2
SV Buch 3

SV Buch 3

SV Tannhausen 2

SGi Jagstzell 2

SKam Ellenberg 1

SGi Jagstzell 2

SGi Jagstzell 2

SV Tannhausen 2

SKam Weiler-Dalkingen 2
SKam Ellenberg 1

SGi Oberkochen 1

SGi Jagstzell 2

SKam Ellenberg 1

SKam Ellenberg 1

SGi Oberkochen 1

SGi Oberkochen 1

SV Tannhausen 1

SV Tannhausen 2

SGi Oberkochen 1

Verein

Ergeb. Schnitt

252
249
248
247
247
246
246
245
244
244
243
240
240
236
235
235
228
228
227
226
223
216
216
207
206
198
197
193
189
186
177

SKam Weiler-Dalkingen 1

SV Laubach 1
SV Buch 3

SKam Weiler-Dalkingen 1

SV Laubach 1

252,0 252
249,0 249
248,0 248
247,0 247
247,0 247
246,0 246
246,0 246
2450 245
244,0 244
244,0 244
243,0 243
240,0 240
240,0 240
236,0 236
2350 235
235,0 235
228,0 228
228,0 228
227,0 227
226,0 226
223,0 223
216,0 216
216,0 216
207,0 207
206,0 206
198,0 198
197,0 197
1930 193
189,0 189
186,0 186
177,0 177

Ergebnis

275
269
267
265
262

Wl W2 W3 W4 W5 W6
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